
Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 31 mars 2007

Challenge Equip'Athlé Benj : tour Printannier
017766

Comité de l'Essonne d'Athlétisme

50m / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : nc

1 HENRY Alice 1029907 BEF /94 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7''33 D3 30

2 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 BEF /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''36 D3 30

3 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 BEF /94 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 7''74 D3 25

4 KEITA Djelika 118187 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''80 D3 25

5 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''95 D3 23

6 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 BEF /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''96 D3 23

50m / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : nc

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''79 D3 25

2 LARBI Lydia 127557 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 7''92 D3 23

3 MICHOT Ruby 1084957 BEF /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''17 21

4 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 BEF /95 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 8''18 21

5 KAMINSKI Axelle 1010801 BEF /95 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''29 20

6 FUMAT Alexia 682129 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 8''32 19

7 BILLAT Lucie 167906 BEF /95 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''34 19

50m / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : nc

1 DESHAYES Doris 112230 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''20 D3 32

2 CHARRIERE Melanie 174084 BEF /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''19 21

3 THRO Julie 145737 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 8''28 20

4 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 BEF /94 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''62 16

5 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 BEF /95 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''77 15

CASERUS Sarah 1088167 BEF /94 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

PERALTA Selina 702720 BEF /94 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

50m / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 MAZAMBA Chloe 158906 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 7''67 D3 26

2 KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''94 D3 23

3 SANANES Deborah 677610 BEF /95 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''09 D3 22

4 GAEL Samantha 1094619 BEF /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''67 16

5 PROVASI Lucie 715890 BEF /94 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''91 14

6 VOISIN Adele 174506 BEF /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''02 13

MALAISE Jade 1090722 BEF /94 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

50m / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : nc

1 DESTRAC Megane 167910 BEF /95 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''00 D3 23

2 MAINDRON Chloe 144633 BEF /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''45 18

3 GUYOMARD Alexane 1094369 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 8''92 14

MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 BEF /94 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F AB 1

POLLET Claire 717295 BEF /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

GUYOMARD Naomie 809861 BEF /94 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F NP

50m / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''27 D3 26

2 CORLIER Robin 145454 BEM /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''42 D3 24

3 DEGOUY Jean Baptiste 1020954 BEM /94 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 7''49 D3 23

4 HUGONI Damien 1015039 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''69 D3 21

5 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''82 19

6 WEIL Mathieu 722777 BEM /94 A Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''04 17

GUELLEC Aymeric 1020332 BEM /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

50m / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''46 D3 24

2 MATHIAS Benoit 550696 BEM /94 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''74 D3 20

3 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 BEM /94 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 7''84 19

4 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''89 19

5 VEYRAC Bertrand 398933 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''01 17

6 PORCU Jeremie 717344 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''33 14

7 DUBREUIL Martin 1064187 BEM /94 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 8''37 14

samedi 31 mars 2007 22h241 / 13



Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 31 mars 2007

Challenge Equip'Athlé Benj : tour Printannier
017766

Comité de l'Essonne d'Athlétisme

50m / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : nc

1 VAN DEN HEUVEL Simon 104515 BEM /95 Q Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''84 19

2 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 BEM /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''97 18

3 SAUZIN Tristan 1010464 BEM /95 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 8''25 15

4 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 BEM /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''47 13

5 JAULIN Nicolas 1046570 BEM /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''89 9

6 WEIL Thibaud 544004 BEM /94 A Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''95 9

7 NEEL Lucas 522079 BEM /95 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 9''58 6

50m / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : nc

1 COULON Yann 146260 BEM /94 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''74 D3 20

2 AYMES Jeremy 115245 BEM /94 A Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''13 16

3 CROISIER Florian 1058878 BEM /95 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''72 11

4 BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 BEM /94 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 9''38 7

5 BENETEAU Jeremy 1069387 BEM /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''53 6

6 GRICHOIX Antoine 807637 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''75 1

50m / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : nc

1 JAVET Ludovic 1084168 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''96 18

2 TOURRIER Maxence 1077738 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''32 14

3 DOGBE Loic 1116975 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''35 14

4 NELSON Jason 1102901 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''44 13

5 BELKHIR Sofiane 1090578 BEM /95 Q Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 9''41 7

MORAL Remi 802806 BEM /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP

100m / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : nc

1 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 14''52 D3 25

2 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 BEF /94 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 14''53 D3 25

3 BAILLY Gnahuie Ruth Li 1036235 BEF /95 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 14''61 D3 25

4 CARI Swannie 1090180 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 15''35 D3 21

DUFOUR Justine 160267 BEF /94 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

100m / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : nc

1 COCO Nina 717656 BEF /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 14''65 D3 25

2 MIMSANSA Ergathe 168426 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 14''99 D3 23

3 MELINE Alexandra 178053 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15''55 20

4 CARI Ambre 1090179 BEF /94 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 15''68 20

5 ABY Melissa-sidjey 1068577 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 16''11 17

6 MARECHAL Amandine 1069487 BEF /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 16''71 15

7 TOMASZEWSKI Marie 682283 BEF /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 17''67 11

100m / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : nc

1 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 BEM /94 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14''15 D3 23

2 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 BEM /94 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 15''04 18

3 MARTINEZ Robin 705894 BEM /95 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 15''52 15

4 KERKAR Faldone 1037266 BEM /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 15''67 15

5 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 BEM /95 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 16''51 11

BRANDIN Thibault 145458 BEM /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

100m / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : nc

1 JACQUEMET Adrien 118314 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''84 D3 19

2 ADOUM Nabil 173137 BEM /94 Q Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 16''80 9

3 MOULENQ Alexis 1002632 BEM /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 17''26 8

GALLON Matthieu 1085852 BEM /95 Q Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

BOUQUET DESCHAUX Xavier 804987 BEM /95 Q Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

100m / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : nc

1 MONTLOUIS-GABRIEL Darryl 1104158 BEM /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15''33 16

2 MARIE-SAINTE Johan 1094374 BEM /95 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 15''45 16

3 CHARUE Mickael 541594 BEM /95 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 16''28 12

4 HUGUET Julien 143681 BEM /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 16''68 10

5 GROSSI Jules 169492 BEM /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 16''70 10
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Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 31 mars 2007

Challenge Equip'Athlé Benj : tour Printannier
017766

Comité de l'Essonne d'Athlétisme

1 000m / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 COCO Nina 717656 BEF /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3'32''8 D3 27

2 LOUBEAU Mylene 115381 BEF /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'34''0 D3 27

3 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 BEF /94 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 3'34''8 D3 27

4 KEITA Djelika 118187 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'42''7 D3 24

5 GOMIS Andrea 161333 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 3'43''9 D3 24

6 TCHAKOUTE Anais 708609 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 3'44''8 D3 23

7 LARBI Lydia 127557 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 3'50''6 D3 21

8 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'51''4 D3 21

9 TOMASZEWSKI Marie 682283 BEF /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4'00''6 19

10 FOLCO Marie 144968 BEF /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'02''5 18

11 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'02''5 18

DUFOUR Justine 160267 BEF /94 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

1 000m / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 DESHAYES Doris 112230 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3'48''50 D3 22

2 PENIGUET Chloe 682119 BEF /95 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 3'50''85 D3 21

3 PASSAVOIR Bessie 144171 BEF /94 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 3'54''86 D3 20

4 CATALA Claire 1002681 BEF /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3'57''51 20

5 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'00''90 19

6 GUYOMARD Alexane 1094369 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 4'03''25 18

7 CHARRIERE Melanie 174084 BEF /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'17''74 15

8 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 BEF /95 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 4'26''90 13

9 VANLEENE Mathilde 591310 BEF /95 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4'28''85 13

10 VOISIN Adele 174506 BEF /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'38''72 11

11 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 BEF /95 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5'40''84 3

GUYOMARD Naomie 809861 BEF /94 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F NP

1 000m / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 3

1 SMITH Cynthia 188948 BEF /94 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 3'58''71 19

2 ARRONDELLE Julie 106634 BEF /94 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4'01''26 19

3 HUART Lucie 1084934 BEF /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'02''31 18

4 TURLEPIN Stephanie 180759 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 4'03''52 18

5 GAGNOT Alice 1071644 BEF /95 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4'05''23 18

6 RAYMOND Julia 1084989 BEF /94 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'08''61 17

7 PROVASI Lucie 715890 BEF /94 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4'09''41 17

8 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 BEF /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'12''44 16

9 CAGNET Marjorie 1072554 BEF /95 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'19''64 15

10 D'AMBROSI Maeva 1102841 BEF /95 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5'10''23 6

BELLETERRE Lauriane 1098784 BEF /95 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

1 000m / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 WEIL Mathieu 722777 BEM /94 A Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3'18''9 D3 27

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'20''9 D3 26

3 BALLAY Yoann 135080 BEM /94 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'23''8 D3 25

4 VALENZA Sebastien 717349 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'37''3 21

5 GROSSI Jules 169492 BEM /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3'37''9 21

6 DELABARRE Lucas 161341 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'44''0 19

7 AYMES Jeremy 115245 BEM /94 A Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3'44''3 18

8 ADOUM Nabil 173137 BEM /94 Q Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'54''5 15

9 GROSJANT Romain 860930 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4'00''4 14

10 MOULENQ Alexis 1002632 BEM /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4'07''7 12

11 CARRE Hugo 1028248 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4'09''8 12

CROISIER Florian 1058878 BEM /95 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

KERKAR Faldone 1037266 BEM /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

DUJON Guillaume 1068080 BEM /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

BRANDIN Thibault 145458 BEM /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP
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Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 31 mars 2007

Challenge Equip'Athlé Benj : tour Printannier
017766

Comité de l'Essonne d'Athlétisme

1 000m / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 KETFI Akrem 1077805 BEM /94 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3'28''4 D3 24

2 COLLIOT Romain 1077288 BEM /94 A Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3'32''0 D3 23

3 LAIDET Vincent 587967 BEM /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3'37''4 21

4 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 BEM /94 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 3'40''5 20

5 DESGREES DU LOU Paul 1018805 BEM /95 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 3'42''1 19

6 VEYRAC Bertrand 398933 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3'43''0 19

7 DALKI Amine 1104705 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3'49''9 17

8 JACQUEMET Adrien 118314 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'50''8 16

9 MARTINEZ Robin 705894 BEM /95 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 3'55''7 15

10 HUGUET Julien 143681 BEM /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'58''8 14

11 NELSON Jason 1102901 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'00''0 14

12 VAN DEN HEUVEL Simon 104515 BEM /95 Q Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4'02''6 13

13 EBOUKORE Yohannes 1085701 BEM /95 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4'16''3 10

14 NEEL Lucas 522079 BEM /95 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 4'16''8 10

15 TOURRIER Maxence 1077738 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 4'20''2 9

16 GRICHOIX Antoine 807637 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'23''3 9

17 HACKER Yoann 716723 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5'20''4 4

50m Haies (65) / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 FELIX Marion 803367 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 8''61 D3 31

2 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''61 D3 31

3 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 9''21 D3 25

4 PASSAVOIR Bessie 144171 BEF /94 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 9''26 D3 25

5 MIMSANSA Ergathe 168426 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 9''35 D3 24

6 LE GUERNEVE Laurie 653804 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''42 D3 24

DAGONNEAU Estelle 717653 BEF /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65) / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''51 D3 32

2 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''75 D3 21

3 BA Aminata 601695 BEF /94 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''83 D3 20

4 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 BEF /94 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 10''23 D3 17

5 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''36 D3 16

GROBRY Ange-marie 1076669 BEF /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

MAKANDA KANGA Charismata 1098221 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65) / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 GOMIS Andrea 161333 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 9''64 D3 22

2 GAGNOT Alice 1071644 BEF /95 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 9''78 D3 21

3 MICHOT Ruby 1084957 BEF /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''92 D3 20

4 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 BEF /94 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 10''63 D3 14

5 FOLCO Marie 144968 BEF /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''79 D3 13

6 FUMAT Alexia 682129 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 11''00 11

7 TURLEPIN Stephanie 180759 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 11''30 9

50m Haies (65) / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 KOECHLER Floriane 105024 BEF /94 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''72 D3 30

2 HUART Lucie 1084934 BEF /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''18 D3 26

3 RAYMOND Julia 1084989 BEF /94 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''37 D3 16

4 BILLAT Lucie 167906 BEF /95 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 10''54 D3 15

5 BELLETERRE Lauriane 1098784 BEF /95 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 10''72 D3 13

6 TCHAKOUTE Anais 708609 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 11''49 8

50m Haies (65) / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 SMITH Cynthia 188948 BEF /94 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 9''88 D3 20

2 ABY Melissa-sidjey 1068577 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 10''17 D3 17

3 TANCHE Clara 1103157 BEF /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10''23 D3 17

4 MESBAHI Lea 174232 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''67 D3 14

5 CAGNET Marjorie 1072554 BEF /95 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''43 1

6 D'AMBROSI Maeva 1102841 BEF /95 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''85 1

samedi 31 mars 2007 22h244 / 13



Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 31 mars 2007

Challenge Equip'Athlé Benj : tour Printannier
017766

Comité de l'Essonne d'Athlétisme

50m Haies (65) / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 BEM /94 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''17 D3 32

2 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''36 D3 30

3 BALLAY Yoann 135080 BEM /94 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''49 D3 29

4 COULON Yann 146260 BEM /94 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''61 D3 28

5 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 BEM /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''99 D3 24

6 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''14 D3 23

7 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''51 D3 19

50m Haies (65) / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 DEGOUY Jean Baptiste 1020954 BEM /94 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 9''27 D3 21

2 DELABARRE Lucas 161341 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''51 D3 19

3 JAVET Ludovic 1084168 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9''81 D3 16

4 MARIE-SAINTE Johan 1094374 BEM /95 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9''82 D3 16

5 LAIDET Vincent 587967 BEM /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9''89 D3 16

6 CHARUE Mickael 541594 BEM /95 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 10''67 9

7 HUGONI Damien 1015039 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''96 3

50m Haies (65) / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 SAUZIN Tristan 1010464 BEM /95 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 9''83 D3 16

2 STITOU Redouane 1098218 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 9''98 D3 15

3 VALENZA Sebastien 717349 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''09 D3 14

4 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 BEM /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 11''01 7

5 TOHIER Pierre 1075611 BEM /94 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 11''14 7

6 BENETEAU Jeremy 1069387 BEM /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''19 2

DUJON Guillaume 1068080 BEM /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65) / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 DEBLOND Michael 1102899 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''29 D3 21

2 BONUS Yann-cedric 1090719 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 9''38 D3 20

3 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9''50 D3 19

4 DESGREES DU LOU Paul 1018805 BEM /95 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 10''00 D3 15

5 DUBREUIL Martin 1064187 BEM /94 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 10''27 12

6 HACKER Yoann 716723 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''46 1
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Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 31 mars 2007

Challenge Equip'Athlé Benj : tour Printannier
017766

Comité de l'Essonne d'Athlétisme

Hauteur / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FELIX Marion 803367 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 1m32 D3 25

2 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 1m32 D3 25

3 HENRY Alice 1029907 BEF /94 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m28 D3 23

4 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m28 D3 23

5 KOECHLER Floriane 105024 BEF /94 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m24 D3 21

6 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m24 D3 21

6 RAYMOND Julia 1084989 BEF /94 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m24 D3 21

8 BA Aminata 601695 BEF /94 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m20 D3 19

9 LE GUERNEVE Laurie 653804 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m20 D3 19

10 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m16 17

10 DESTRAC Megane 167910 BEF /95 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m16 17

12 THRO Julie 145737 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 1m16 17

13 HUART Lucie 1084934 BEF /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m16 17

13 MICHOT Ruby 1084957 BEF /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m16 17

15 FUMAT Alexia 682129 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 1m16 17

16 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m10 14

16 CARI Swannie 1090180 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 1m10 14

18 CHARRIERE Melanie 174084 BEF /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m00 9

18 GUYOMARD Alexane 1094369 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 1m00 9

18 TANCHE Clara 1103157 BEF /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m00 9

21 FOLCO Marie 144968 BEF /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m00 9

22 VANLEENE Mathilde 591310 BEF /95 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m00 9

22 SANANES Deborah 677610 BEF /95 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1m00 9

GROBRY Ange-marie 1076669 BEF /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

MAKANDA KANGA Charismata 1098221 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

GUYOMARD Naomie 809861 BEF /94 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F NP

DAGONNEAU Estelle 717653 BEF /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

DIARRA Niarra 1003757 BEF /94 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F NP

MALAISE Jade 1090722 BEF /94 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

MELINE Alexandra 178053 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC 1

PROVASI Lucie 715890 BEF /94 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NC 1
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Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 31 mars 2007

Challenge Equip'Athlé Benj : tour Printannier
017766

Comité de l'Essonne d'Athlétisme

Hauteur / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 BEM /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m43 D3 25

2 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m28 D3 18

3 MATHIAS Benoit 550696 BEM /94 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m28 D3 18

4 DEBLOND Michael 1102899 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m28 D3 18

5 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 BEM /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m24 16

6 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m24 16

7 DELABARRE Lucas 161341 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m20 14

8 MARIE-SAINTE Johan 1094374 BEM /95 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m20 14

9 LAIDET Vincent 587967 BEM /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m16 12

10 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m10 9

10 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 BEM /94 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 1m10 9

10 VAN DEN HEUVEL Simon 104515 BEM /95 Q Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1m10 9

13 PORCU Jeremie 717344 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m10 9

14 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 BEM /95 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 1m10 9

15 CARRE Hugo 1028248 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 1m00 6

15 DONEZ Julien 1018816 BEM /95 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 1m00 6

15 EBOUKORE Yohannes 1085701 BEM /95 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m00 6

15 HUGUET Julien 143681 BEM /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m00 6

15 VEYRAC Bertrand 398933 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 1m00 6

20 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 BEM /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m00 6

21 GROSJANT Romain 860930 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F m90 4

GUELLEC Aymeric 1020332 BEM /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

STITOU Redouane 1098218 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

DUJON Guillaume 1068080 BEM /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

BRANDIN Thibault 145458 BEM /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

DUBREUIL Martin 1064187 BEM /94 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F NC 1

ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC 1

VALENZA Sebastien 717349 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC 1

MONTLOUIS-GABRIEL Darryl 1104158 BEM /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC 1

Perche / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 BEF /94 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 1m60 D3 16

Perche / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 WEIL Mathieu 722777 BEM /94 A Yerres Ac 91 I-F 2m00 D3 19
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Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 31 mars 2007

Challenge Equip'Athlé Benj : tour Printannier
017766

Comité de l'Essonne d'Athlétisme

Longueur / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m56 (NC) D3 29

2 MAZAMBA Chloe 158906 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 4m36 (NC) D3 26

3 PASSAVOIR Bessie 144171 BEF /94 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m29 D3 25

4 ARRONDELLE Julie 106634 BEF /94 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4m17 (NC) D3 24

5 BAILLY Gnahuie Ruth Li 1036235 BEF /95 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4m16 (NC) D3 24

6 DESHAYES Doris 112230 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 4m10 (NC) D3 23

7 LE GUERNEVE Laurie 653804 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m04 (NC) D3 22

8 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 BEF /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m89 (NC) D3 20

9 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 BEF /94 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 3m85 (NC) D3 20

10 GOMIS Andrea 161333 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 3m84 (NC) D3 20

11 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 BEF /95 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 3m80 D3 19

12 KEITA Djelika 118187 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m73 (NC) D3 18

13 BA Aminata 601695 BEF /94 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m73 (NC) D3 18

14 DESTRAC Megane 167910 BEF /95 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m72 (NC) D3 18

15 MIMSANSA Ergathe 168426 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 3m50 (NC) 15

16 CATALA Claire 1002681 BEF /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m47 (NC) 15

17 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 BEF /94 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 3m42 (NC) 14

18 BILLAT Lucie 167906 BEF /95 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m39 (NC) 14

19 GAGNOT Alice 1071644 BEF /95 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m37 (NC) 14

20 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m36 14

21 MESBAHI Lea 174232 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m29 (NC) 13

22 ABY Melissa-sidjey 1068577 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 3m29 (NC) 13

23 PENIGUET Chloe 682119 BEF /95 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 3m28 (NC) 13

24 KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m28 (NC) 13

25 CHARNAY Alexia 162156 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 3m27 (NC) 12

26 BELLETERRE Lauriane 1098784 BEF /95 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m26 (NC) 12

27 MAINDRON Chloe 144633 BEF /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m25 (NC) 12

28 CARI Ambre 1090179 BEF /94 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 3m14 (NC) 11

29 MARECHAL Amandine 1069487 BEF /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m08 (NC) 10

30 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 BEF /95 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m90 (NC) 8

31 GAEL Samantha 1094619 BEF /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 2m79 (NC) 6

MAKANDA KANGA Charismata 1098221 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP (NC)

NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP (NC)

SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 BEF /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

POLLET Claire 717295 BEF /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP (NC)

DAGONNEAU Estelle 717653 BEF /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP (NC)

CASERUS Sarah 1088167 BEF /94 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP (NC)

PERALTA Selina 702720 BEF /94 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP (NC)

MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 BEF /94 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP (NC)
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Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 31 mars 2007

Challenge Equip'Athlé Benj : tour Printannier
017766

Comité de l'Essonne d'Athlétisme

Longueur / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m64 (NC) D3 25

2 BALLAY Yoann 135080 BEM /94 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m64 (NC) D3 25

3 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 BEM /94 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m56 (NC) D3 24

4 DEGOUY Jean Baptiste 1020954 BEM /94 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 4m43 (NC) D3 22

5 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m39 (NC) D3 21

6 KERKAR Faldone 1037266 BEM /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m30 (NC) D3 20

7 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m23 (NC) D3 19

8 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m14 (NC) D3 18

9 AYMES Jeremy 115245 BEM /94 A Yerres Ac 91 I-F 4m02 (NC) 17

10 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m99 (NC) 16

11 DESGREES DU LOU Paul 1018805 BEM /95 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 3m96 (NC) 16

12 HUGONI Damien 1015039 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m93 (NC) 16

13 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 BEM /94 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 3m80 (NC) 14

14 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 BEM /95 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 3m78 (NC) 14

15 JAVET Ludovic 1084168 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m76 (NC) 14

16 STITOU Redouane 1098218 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3m71 (NC) 13

17 MARTINEZ Robin 705894 BEM /95 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 3m65 (NC) 12

18 CROISIER Florian 1058878 BEM /95 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m53 (NC) 11

19 COLLIOT Romain 1077288 BEM /94 A Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m43 (NC) 9

20 CARRE Hugo 1028248 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m41 (NC) 9

21 NELSON Jason 1102901 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m37 (NC) 9

22 DOGBE Loic 1116975 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m36 (NC) 9

23 GROSSI Jules 169492 BEM /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m36 (NC) 9

24 ADOUM Nabil 173137 BEM /94 Q Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m32 (NC) 8

25 GRICHOIX Antoine 807637 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m28 (NC) 8

26 WEIL Thibaud 544004 BEM /94 A Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m20 (NC) 8

27 JAULIN Nicolas 1046570 BEM /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 3m18 (NC) 7

28 BONUS Yann-cedric 1090719 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3m13 (NC) 7

29 TOHIER Pierre 1075611 BEM /94 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 3m09 (NC) 7

30 EBOUKORE Yohannes 1085701 BEM /95 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2m95 (NC) 6

31 NEEL Lucas 522079 BEM /95 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 2m95 (NC) 6

32 MOULENQ Alexis 1002632 BEM /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 2m90 (NC) 6

33 BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 BEM /94 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 2m89 (NC) 6

34 BELKHIR Sofiane 1090578 BEM /95 Q Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 2m85 (NC) 5

35 HACKER Yoann 716723 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m76 (NC) 5

MORAL Remi 802806 BEM /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP (NC)

MONTLOUIS-GABRIEL Darryl 1104158 BEM /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP (NC)

BENETEAU Jeremy 1069387 BEM /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP (NC)

GUELLEC Aymeric 1020332 BEM /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP (NC)

DEBLOND Michael 1102899 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP (NC)

Triple Saut / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOECHLER Floriane 105024 BEF /94 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9m73 (NC) D3 29

2 HENRY Alice 1029907 BEF /94 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 9m39 (NC) D3 27

3 COCO Nina 717656 BEF /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9m08 (NC) D3 25

4 TCHAKOUTE Anais 708609 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 8m63 (NC) D3 22

5 LARBI Lydia 127557 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 8m50 (NC) D3 21

6 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m15 (NC) D3 19

7 THRO Julie 145737 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 8m05 (NC) D3 18

8 SMITH Cynthia 188948 BEF /94 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 7m92 (NC) 17

9 TURLEPIN Stephanie 180759 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7m80 (NC) 17

10 LOUBEAU Mylene 115381 BEF /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m55 (NC) 15

VANLEENE Mathilde 591310 BEF /95 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NC (NC) 1
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Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 31 mars 2007

Challenge Equip'Athlé Benj : tour Printannier
017766

Comité de l'Essonne d'Athlétisme

Triple Saut / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 BEM /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 10m00 (NC) D3 25

2 CORLIER Robin 145454 BEM /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9m98 (NC) D3 25

3 COULON Yann 146260 BEM /94 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9m24 (NC) D3 21

4 JACQUEMET Adrien 118314 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m83 (NC) 12

5 CHARUE Mickael 541594 BEM /95 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 7m52 (NC) 10

SAUZIN Tristan 1010464 BEM /95 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FELIX Marion 803367 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 11m65 D3 33

2 MELINE Alexandra 178053 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m36 D3 26

3 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m51 D3 23

4 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m41 D3 22

5 HENRY Alice 1029907 BEF /94 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8m20 D3 21

6 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m15 D3 21

7 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 BEF /94 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8m10 D3 21

8 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 BEF /94 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 7m96 D3 20

9 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 BEF /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m65 D3 19

10 KEITA Djelika 118187 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m61 D3 19

11 FUMAT Alexia 682129 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 7m10 D3 17

12 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 BEF /94 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 7m08 D3 17

13 SMITH Cynthia 188948 BEF /94 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 7m03 D3 17

14 CARI Swannie 1090180 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 6m11 13

15 KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m02 13

16 KAMINSKI Axelle 1010801 BEF /95 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 6m00 13

17 GAGNOT Alice 1071644 BEF /95 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 5m97 12

18 GUYOMARD Alexane 1094369 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 5m85 12

19 MAINDRON Chloe 144633 BEF /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m82 12

20 ARRONDELLE Julie 106634 BEF /94 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 5m81 12

21 CARI Ambre 1090179 BEF /94 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 5m72 11

22 MARECHAL Amandine 1069487 BEF /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m64 11

23 GAEL Samantha 1094619 BEF /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 5m60 11

24 BAILLY Gnahuie Ruth Li 1036235 BEF /95 S Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 5m60 11

25 TANCHE Clara 1103157 BEF /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m41 10

26 VOISIN Adele 174506 BEF /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m15 8

27 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m87 7

28 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m67 6

29 PROVASI Lucie 715890 BEF /94 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m67 6

30 BELLETERRE Lauriane 1098784 BEF /95 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m27 4

31 BILLAT Lucie 167906 BEF /95 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m03 3

GUYOMARD Naomie 809861 BEF /94 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F NP

MAZAMBA Chloe 158906 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F NP

BA Aminata 601695 BEF /94 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

DESTRAC Megane 167910 BEF /95 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

MAKANDA KANGA Charismata 1098221 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

MICHOT Ruby 1084957 BEF /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

CASERUS Sarah 1088167 BEF /94 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

MALAISE Jade 1090722 BEF /94 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

DESHAYES Doris 112230 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP
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Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 31 mars 2007

Challenge Equip'Athlé Benj : tour Printannier
017766

Comité de l'Essonne d'Athlétisme

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m34 D3 18

2 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m49 15

3 DONEZ Julien 1018816 BEM /95 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 6m83 13

4 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m71 12

5 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 BEM /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m61 12

6 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 BEM /94 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 6m51 12

7 WEIL Thibaud 544004 BEM /94 A Yerres Ac 91 I-F 5m42 8

8 BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 BEM /94 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 5m16 7

9 MARTINEZ Robin 705894 BEM /95 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 5m13 7

10 DOGBE Loic 1116975 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m10 7

11 HUGONI Damien 1015039 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m88 7

12 NELSON Jason 1102901 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m80 7

13 HACKER Yoann 716723 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m75 6

14 BELKHIR Sofiane 1090578 BEM /95 Q Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4m67 6

15 JAULIN Nicolas 1046570 BEM /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m62 6

16 TOHIER Pierre 1075611 BEM /94 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 4m55 6

17 NEEL Lucas 522079 BEM /95 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 3m64 4

BOUQUET DESCHAUX Xavier 804987 BEM /95 Q Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

GALLON Matthieu 1085852 BEM /95 Q Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

MORAL Remi 802806 BEM /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP

GUELLEC Aymeric 1020332 BEM /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

HUGUET Julien 143681 BEM /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FELIX Marion 803367 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 29m96 D3 34

2 LARBI Lydia 127557 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 26m60 D3 30

3 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 BEF /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 19m18 D3 19

4 COCO Nina 717656 BEF /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 18m85 D3 19

5 MIMSANSA Ergathe 168426 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 16m21 15

6 MELINE Alexandra 178053 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15m76 15

7 GOMIS Andrea 161333 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 14m53 13

8 PENIGUET Chloe 682119 BEF /95 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 14m05 12

9 THRO Julie 145737 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 13m58 11

10 PASSAVOIR Bessie 144171 BEF /94 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 13m33 11

11 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13m30 11

12 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 BEF /94 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13m01 10

13 HUART Lucie 1084934 BEF /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12m17 9

14 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m99 8

15 MAZAMBA Chloe 158906 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F 11m68 8

16 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 BEF /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m61 8

17 FOLCO Marie 144968 BEF /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m50 8

18 MESBAHI Lea 174232 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m31 7

19 D'AMBROSI Maeva 1102841 BEF /95 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m05 7

20 TOMASZEWSKI Marie 682283 BEF /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9m94 5

21 KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m83 5

22 ABY Melissa-sidjey 1068577 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 9m63 5

23 CAGNET Marjorie 1072554 BEF /95 T Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m09 4

24 CHARNAY Alexia 162156 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 8m45 3

25 GAEL Samantha 1094619 BEF /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7m55 2

GROBRY Ange-marie 1076669 BEF /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

MATHIEU Axelle 1018046 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

KOECHLER Floriane 105024 BEF /94 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

TETTEKPOE-VALLETTE Margaux 694669 BEF /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

CASERUS Sarah 1088167 BEF /94 Q Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

LE GUERNEVE Laurie 653804 BEF /94 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

TCHAKOUTE Anais 708609 BEF /95 M Lisses Ac - éq 1 91 I-F NC 1
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Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23m76 D3 24

2 MATHIAS Benoit 550696 BEM /94 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 21m90 D3 22

3 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 18m26 18

4 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 17m80 17

5 MANKOKA Philippe 1055204 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 15m33 14

6 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15m08 14

7 VALENZA Sebastien 717349 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14m92 13

8 LAIDET Vincent 587967 BEM /95 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12m80 11

9 VEYRAC Bertrand 398933 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 11m93 10

10 COULON Yann 146260 BEM /94 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 11m50 9

11 BONUS Yann-cedric 1090719 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 11m38 9

12 TOURRIER Maxence 1077738 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 9m88 7

13 PORCU Jeremie 717344 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m35 6

14 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9m26 6

15 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 BEM /94 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m52 5

MONTLOUIS-GABRIEL Darryl 1104158 BEM /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

DUJON Guillaume 1068080 BEM /94 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

EBOUKORE Yohannes 1085701 BEM /95 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

STITOU Redouane 1098218 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

JAULIN Nicolas 1046570 BEM /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP

GROSJANT Romain 860930 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

MORAL Remi 802806 BEM /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP

BRANDIN Thibault 145458 BEM /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

KERKAR Faldone 1037266 BEM /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 BEF /94 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 32m55 D3 29

2 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 BEF /94 N Lisses Ac - éq 2 91 I-F 19m85 16

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 BEM /94 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 20m46 16

2 DONEZ Julien 1018816 BEM /95 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 15m61 10

3 DUBREUIL Martin 1064187 BEM /94 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 8m50 5

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 BEF /94 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 20m52 D3 21

2 CATALA Claire 1002681 BEF /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 18m15 D3 18

3 TURLEPIN Stephanie 180759 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 15m02 14

4 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 BEF /95 F Essonne Athletic* - éq 1 91 I-F 11m90 9

5 CHARNAY Alexia 162156 BEF /95 G Essonne Athletic* - éq 2 91 I-F 11m63 9

POLLET Claire 717295 BEF /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

DAGONNEAU Estelle 717653 BEF /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

MATHIEU Axelle 1018046 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP
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Javelot (500 G) / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 BEM /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 32m63 D3 31

2 DEGOUY Jean Baptiste 1020954 BEM /94 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 27m39 D3 24

3 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 24m95 D3 21

4 MATHIAS Benoit 550696 BEM /94 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 20m98 16

5 DALKI Amine 1104705 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 18m13 14

6 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 BEM /94 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 18m10 14

7 CORLIER Robin 145454 BEM /94 D Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 17m93 13

8 JAVET Ludovic 1084168 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 17m50 13

9 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 BEM /95 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 16m65 12

10 MARIE-SAINTE Johan 1094374 BEM /95 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 16m20 12

11 DESGREES DU LOU Paul 1018805 BEM /95 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 15m73 11

12 TOHIER Pierre 1075611 BEM /94 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 13m01 9

13 GROSSI Jules 169492 BEM /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 11m83 8

14 GROSJANT Romain 860930 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 11m70 8

15 SAUZIN Tristan 1010464 BEM /95 G C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* - 91 I-F 11m54 8

16 CHARUE Mickael 541594 BEM /95 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F 10m46 7

17 PORCU Jeremie 717344 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m38 7

18 COLLIOT Romain 1077288 BEM /94 A Yerres Ac 91 I-F 9m32 6

19 JACQUEMET Adrien 118314 BEM /95 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m94 6

20 BENETEAU Jeremy 1069387 BEM /95 R Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m49 6

21 CROISIER Florian 1058878 BEM /95 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m43 6

22 MOULENQ Alexis 1002632 BEM /95 B Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8m13 5

23 DEBLOND Michael 1102899 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m96 3

24 DELABARRE Lucas 161341 BEM /95 J Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m80 3

BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 BEM /94 H C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*- 91 I-F NP

GRICHOIX Antoine 807637 BEM /95 I Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

CARRE Hugo 1028248 BEM /95 N Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NC 1

BALLAY Yoann 135080 BEM /94 F Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NC 1

KETFI Akrem 1077805 BEM /94 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NC 1

2 000m  Marche / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MATHIEU Axelle 1018046 BEF /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 13'27''17 D3 22

TETTEKPOE-VALLETTE Margaux 694669 BEF /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

2 000m  Marche / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 O Ca Orsay 91 I-F 13'27''34 17

2 MANKOKA Philippe 1055204 BEM /95 E C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 16'02''59 6

Jeunes Juges / BEF (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BREGAND Remy 526576 MIM /93 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 25 pt 25

2 DAUDIN Camille 148720 MIF /92 I C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 10 pt 10

Jeunes Juges / BEM (31/03/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 TINTI Rafael 595057 BEM /94 P Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 25 pt 25

2 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 CAF /91 C St Michel Sports 91 I-F 10 pt 10

2 DONEZ Guillaume 1017857 MIM /93 L Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 10 pt 10

samedi 31 mars 2007 22h2413 / 13


